1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 748-9100, Fax: (408) 748-9111                     www.analogtechnologies.com
Copyrights 2000-2018, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 1/17/2018                                              www.analogti.com 1
Analog Technologies Evaluation Board for ATLS1A103D
ATLS1A103DEV1.0
Low Noise Laser Driver ATLS1A103D
Evaluation Board Rev. 1.0
Figure 1. Physical Photo of ATLS1A103DEV1.0
FEATURES

ATLS1A103DEV1.0
Figure 8. Controller Internal Temperature vs. TMPO Voltage
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 4. Unit price
Part Number Description 1 − 9  ≥10
ATLS1A103DEV1.0
Laser controller ATLSXA103D evaluation board Rev. 1.0
It is used to evaluate these laser drivers:
ATLS100MA103D, ATLS200MA103D, ATLS250MA103D,
ATLS500MA103D and ATLS1A103D; ATLS100MA104D,
ATLS250MA104D, ATLS500MA104D and ATLS1A104D;
ATLS250MA106D and ATLS500MA106D.
$25.0 $22.5
–20    –10        0        10       20       30       40       50        60      70       80       90       100     110      120    130     140     150
0.4
0.8